
Saturday Golf League Statistics

Date: 8/13/2023

2023 SGL Summer Series Gross Skin Leaders

Name
Events 

Played

Gross 

Skins

(2 or more tournaments)

Gross Skin 

Credits

Credits 

Per Event

Gross Skins 

Per Event

63

857.00

Total Gross Skins to Date:

Total Gross Skin Credits:

7 5Edward Salanga 55.00 7.86 0.71

3 2Nathan McCutcheon 20.00 6.67 0.67

3 2Justin Szela 29.00 9.67 0.67

7 4Paul Choe 52.00 7.43 0.57

8 4Chris Kabat 50.00 6.25 0.50

4 2Brad Gwilliam 26.00 6.50 0.50

4 2Elmer Schmidt 32.00 8.00 0.50

2 1William McKiegan 16.00 8.00 0.50

2 1Terry Donnelly 10.00 5.00 0.50

2 1Rick Chrzanowski 27.00 13.50 0.50

2 1Geoffrey Miller 7.00 3.50 0.50

2 1Tony Green 13.00 6.50 0.50

7 3Jeffrey Coughran 47.00 6.71 0.43

5 2JR Blaszek 27.00 5.40 0.40

6 2Joseph Pilewicz 34.00 5.67 0.33

3 1Daniel Shumaker 13.00 4.33 0.33

3 1Sean Phillips 22.00 7.33 0.33

3 1Stephen Oliva 7.00 2.33 0.33

3 1Caleb Walker 13.00 4.33 0.33

3 1Michael Broudy 21.00 7.00 0.33

8 2Bryan Nelson 21.00 2.63 0.25

4 1George Banach 21.00 5.25 0.25
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Total Gross Skin Credits:

4 1Bo Montgomery 27.00 6.75 0.25

4 1Kyle Voda 11.00 2.75 0.25

4 1Anthony Carson 7.00 1.75 0.25

4 1Randy Figueroa 11.00 2.75 0.25

4 1Scott Barnes 11.00 2.75 0.25

9 2Amy Arnold 23.00 2.56 0.22

5 1Dan Gallegos 22.00 4.40 0.20

6 1Nate Scott 10.00 1.67 0.17

6 1Kimberly Hamm 27.00 4.50 0.17

7 1Kenneth Johnston 10.00 1.43 0.14

7 1Wiley Davis 10.00 1.43 0.14

7 1Steve Park 10.00 1.43 0.14

8 1Lee Steelgrave 10.00 1.25 0.13

9 1June Vutrano 16.00 1.78 0.11

9 1Robert Behrens 13.00 1.44 0.11

10 1Robert Owen 10.00 1.00 0.10

11 1Dave Dean 7.00 0.64 0.09

League Average: 0.33
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